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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ABlues .mpg
AfterTFlight.lha
AfterTheFight.lha
Alexandra.lha
AnotherSignatu.lha
AreYouDeafToe2.lha
AssemblyLine.lha
BethlehemzZtar.lha
BigFaraZ2.lha
Boggleremix.lha
Crazykong.lha
DayUnknown.lha
DirtyBalcony.lha
DoodleMelody3.lha
DoodlesMelody2.1lha
Dream. lha
Drizzle.lha
Durable.lha
DynamicDzigget.lha
eingaard2.lha
Eingaardvl57.1lha
EPeaPods. lha
Eppelbo.lha
ExtralLife.mpg
Extraneous.lha
Felody.lha
Fertolyn.lha
Fire.lha
FiverTwo.lha
FlakmopedenBen. lha
Flumm. lha
Fools.lha
FornV1lll.lha
Future.lha
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Size Age Description

3.2M
147K
117K
67K
54K
53K
126K
85K
28K
125K
53K
276K
67K
134K
98K
27K
78K
27K
73K
369K
302K
61K
24K
1.0M
130K
150K
34K
197K
58K
179K
58K
80K
184K
121K

57«Mp3 tune by Boray 2000
215xProtracker module by Boray 950530
215«xProtracker module by Boray 950204
215+«Protracker module by Boray 95/11/18
215+xPiano-module by Boray 940702
213xProtracker module by Boray
215+«Protracker module by Boray 1996/12/04
215%931213 Swedish xmas song in rock style
213+«Protracker module by Boray 93/02/14
215«xProtracker module by Boray
215%x01d rock module by Boray (1990)
176*DIGI Booster module by Boray 97/12/01
213*«Protracker module by Boray 95/07/12
215«xMod by Boray 931107. One of my best.
215«xMod by Boray 920925. One of my best.
215%xNice module by Boray 930303
213xVery old module by Boray
213%xBoray’s 3:rd module...
215+x0rgan-module by Boray 93/01/10
129xDemo sample from new music CD by Boray!
215xMod by Boray 940730. One of my best.
215+«Protracker module by Boray 92/10/01
215xSwedish folk-song cover, Boray 931011

94xSample from the music CD ’'Boray Level 2’
215+«Good long space-mod by Boray 94/04/24
213+«Protracker module by Boray 93/02/14
215%x01d module by Boray. Melodic.
215+«Rock module by Boray 95/12/05
215+«Hardsynth module by Boray 1995/04/01
208+«DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/05/01
215xProtracker module by Boray
215«xProtracker module by Boray 93
215+«Long nice folk-mod by Boray 95/06/22
215+«Nice module by Boray 96/10/15
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Gammon. lha
Glumer.lha
Gothic.lha
Gotoe.lha
HappyMode. lha
HardLardy.lha
HarenHoppar.lha
helgon. lha
helgon2.1lha
HeSTheKing.lha
HisHolyPower.lha
IAmCreated. lha
IAmGenerated. lha
improve.lha
IrgillSFDag2.lha
ItSMondayAgain.lha
JesusIsLordV1ll.lha
JultomtenMyser.lha
Jungle.lha
KitchenRap.lha
Lackerol3.lha
LaztoryX14Ii.lha
Lefoly.lha
LillaFetaSnige.lha
Lorie.lha
LostPost.1lha
MakeTheDiffere.lha
Mask.lha
MaskIii.lha
Medeltid.lha
MissionIsPossi.lha
ModuleSearch96. lha
Mutantcamels.lha
NationalDay.lha
Nedla.lha
NextGeneration.lha
Ngend. lha

Nomore. lha
OldFriends.lha
0ldSound.lha
Pilgrim.lha
Portasound. lha
PsalmAP2Alt.lha
puppy.lha
Reduction. lha
Reliable.lha
Rolgrim2.lha
SaganOmTedLeif.lha
SillyGibbon.lha
Slamé6.lha
SpaceLightThem. lha
Staffan2.lha
Stargazer.lha
StrabismusIii.lha
Stranger.lha
Submade. lha
Thirst.lha
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39K
103K
76K
90K
17K
63K
62K
90K
524K
148K
162K
142K
152K
532K
216K
100K
149K
68K
227K
117K
79K
56K
45K
102K
62K
33K
167K
59K
31K
37K
240K
61K
111K
58K
TTK
239K
21K
65K
156K
44K
82K
30K
155K
380K
61K
34K
54K
114K
5K
106K
111K
TTK
63K
107K
113K
51K
81K

Boray 1995/01/29
Boray 95/06/29
Boray 93/01/30
1992/09/06

215xProtracker module by
215xProtracker module by
215«xProtracker module by
215xLive module by Boray
215x01d module by Boray
215+«Rock module by Boray 1992/06/08

213% (In Rolgrim Style) by Boray 930528
176+«DIGI Booster module by Boray 97/11/02
129+«Demo sample from new music CD by Boray!
212+«DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/04/09
215+«Protracker module by Boray 95/10/10
213+xDIGI Booster module by Boray 97/03/27
176+xDIGI Booster module by Boray 97/09/15
129+Demo sample from new music CD by Boray!
215%Nice mod (930123) with swedish vocals
215+«Protracker module by Boray 1995/03/27
215xNice module by Boray 1996/10/30
215+«X-mas module by Boray 1992/12/18
215%Nice piano/flute mod (92/10/03)
215«xProtracker module by Boray
215xProtracker module by Boray
215+«Protracker module by Boray 92/07/26
215+«Melodic module by Boray 93/04/25
215%Silly module by Boray 96/05/03

215%xNice meliodic module by Boray 93
215xProtracker module by Boray 931212
213+Nice module by Boray 1997/01/10
215+xVery nice folk-modul by Boray 92/10/04
215+«Protracker module by Boray 93/01/31
215xMid-ages module by Boray

212+«DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/04/06
213%Nice long module by Boray 96/12/30
215+«Protracker module by Boray 96/06/23
215+«Melodic module by Boray 95/06/06
215+«Protracker module by Boray 93/01/26
215xMod by Boray 951211. One of my best.
215xProtracker module by Boray

215xAnother Folk-module by Boray

190+DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/08/04
215+«Protracker module by Boray 1995/04/26
213+«Protracker module by Boray 96/12/20
215xSounds like a little keyboard (950722)
176+xDIGI Booster module by Boray 97/09/23
129«Demo sample from new music CD by Boray!
215%x01d Protracker module by Boray
215xBoray’s second module!

215+xFlute module by Boray 93/01/01
213%Silly module by Boray 93/01/06
212*Protracker chip module by Boray 95/03/29
215+«Long multi-module by Boray 93/06/16
213%Nice space-mod by Boray 96/09/15
215+«Swedish ’Lucia’-song (1991/12/06)
215+«Protracker module by Boray 1994/11/19
215+«Protracker module by Boray 1995/05/02
203«DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/06/07
215+«Protracker module by Boray 93/01/04
215«xProtracker module by Boray 970308
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TimeMachine.lha
TrainHome. lha
tuban.lha
Twecer.lha
UfoBeep.lha
VelmonsLopper.lha
Versions.lha
WednyNyke. lha
WhereTGo2.lha
WhereToGo. lha
WhiteNails.lha
Ylleman.lha
YourTurn.lha
ZelumaValimer. lha

mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray

32K
82K
479K
162K
50K
140K
648K
47K
224K
107K
70K
62K
220K
34K

215xProtracker module by
215xProtracker module by
129+«Demo sample from new
215«Long nice multi-tune

215xSpace-mod, one of my

Boray 94/04/02
Boray 1995/04/10
music CD by Boray!
mod (93/07/10)
best. (930603)

215xHardsynth module by Boray 951004
203xUnreleased versions of some Boray mods

213xProtracker module by

Boray 93/01/21

210+«DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/04/14
215%x01d mod, but one of my best.

215%Nice melodic mod by Boray 95/07/29
215+«Melodic module by Boray 1995/06/07
205«DIGIBooster mod by Boray & Sunbane 1997

215«xProtracker module by

Boray
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